	City of Newark				City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102		
POR ATUS	Legislation Details						
File #:	23-1503	Version: 1	Name:	Resolution: Ceremonial Stre Lieutenant Luis Osorio Way	0		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted			
File created:	9/14/2023		In control:	Municipal Council and City	Clerk		
On agenda:	9/20/2023		Final action:	9/20/2023			
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk Action: ( ) Ratifying (X) Authorizing ( ) Amending Type of Service: Ceremonial Street Designation Honoree: Police Lieutenant Luis Osorio Date(s): Friday, September 29, 2023 Official Street Name(s): Intersection of 7th Avenue and North 5th Street Ceremonial Intersection Name: "Police Lt. Luis Osorio Way" Sponsor: Council Members, Carlos M. Gonzalez and Luis A. Quintana Additional Information: The Ceremonial Street Dedication will be held on Friday, September 29, 2023 at 1:00 P.M.						
Sponsors:	Carlos M. Gonzalez, Luis A. Quintana						
Indexes:							

## Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/20/2023	1	Municipal Council	Motion to Amend	Pass
9/20/2023	1	Municipal Council	Adopted as Amended	Pass